CMG Vibratory Roller

wanulllV

XS$S123/XS123PD

Vibratory Rollet

s1ga:zlgaduM Option : Spider

Exciting force Ofer?tm§ \ﬁe'ght Engine 1A32v8Uq : Engine Power findvlAdaveud :
lsvoQuaQ: unKunaUauans:
280 /190 kN 12,000 kg CUMMINS 4BTAA39 | 93 kW (125 usvotin)/2,200 rpm
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XS123/XS123PD

Vibratory Rollet

uunatASovdns (mm)

XS123

XS123PD

Mass UNHU

Engine
igovaud

Driving
Performace

Us:ansnwmisdud

Vibration System

szuuduaziiiou

Oil Capacity

A>WQUDVEVLNIUCIVY

v XCMG

USUn 1BBEBUS (Us:inAlne) 3ina

1000/9 21AsTiitaa 35Uns U1SA-1s18 No1oas Su 11
giia 1101-1104 auuwHalgSu LWIVIDUWA LWARAINS

3,010 2,300

3,010 2,300

NHUNUAUANTS Operating Weight

Cor

Su Model 1A3208UG :
No. of Cylinders Shuduns:usNgu :

Engine Power favlA3avaudgoda :

Water-Cooling s:ungAuSauddsu -

Emission Stage Unas1gulbLde :

Driving Speed (gear 1) A2WISJLALS | -

Driving Speed (gear I A2 WISOLALS I -

Gradeability Aotuaunsatun1suLhu :

Minimium turning radius S0l :
Trire Spacification uunaenv :
Ply Rating S1UdUBUENY :

Air Pressure LLSOOUEID

Exciting force LisvdQUQ :

Vibrational Frequency A WAMSAUE:LFBU :

Nominal amplitude A3UANUAEU :

Fuel tank Capacity A2 WUQUNJULZDIWAY -

Hydraulict tank Capacity mwuquaoﬁod’wﬂu[aosaﬁm :

Machine Oil thiutA3ov :

ASVINWUHIUAS 10900 LayUs:=51RLEsME : 0105566183513

0 XCMG Thailand O xcmgthailand.official

® @xcmgth © www.xcmgthailand.co.th

3,150 47 5,940

3,150 47 5,940

12,000 kg

CUMMINS 4BTAA3.9

4

(123 HP ) 93/2200 Kw.rpm

4

Euroll

4.8 km/h
10.4 km/h
45%
6,800 mm
231-26
12

150-170 kPa

280 /190 kN
30/35 Hz
18/0.9 mm
240 L

240 L

163 L

30 2,130

30 2,130

13,000 kg

CUMMINS 4BTAA3.9

4

(123 HP ) 93/2200 Kw.rpm

4

Eurolll

48 km/h
10.4 km/h
45%
6,800 mm
231-26
12

150-170 kPa

280 /190 kN
30/35 Hz
18/0.9 mm
240 L
240 L

163 L
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